


Welcome to La Cabana Guesthouse & Dive
Maldives

Nestled in the heart of Maamigili, South Ari Atoll, La Cabana
Guesthouse invites you to experience the magic of the

Maldives. Famous for its pristine underwater life, South Ari
Atoll is a natural wonder and one of the largest atolls in the
Maldives. With over fifty dive sites nearby, this destination is

a marine lover’s paradise, home to the majestic Whale
Shark and graceful Manta Rays.

La Cabana Maldives offers the
best holiday packages, providing
an unforgettable island retreat.

Our charming guesthouse is
strategically located on Maamigili

Island, renowned worldwide for
year-round whale shark sightings.

Whether you seek adventure or
relaxation, La Cabana is your
gateway to an extraordinary

Maldivian experience.

Discover the Jewel of South Ari Atoll



2 Deluxe Double Rooms with Balcony (21 sqm, 1st and

2nd floor): Ideal for 2 adults and 2 children or 3 adults.

5 Deluxe Double Rooms (13 sqm, all floors): Perfect for

2 adults and 1 child.

Each room is designed to cater to every traveler’s needs,

ensuring a memorable stay in this picturesque island

paradise.

Welcome to La Cabana
Guesthouse & Dive

Maldives
Step into a haven of comfort and relaxation where

your comfort is our priority. 

Our well-appointed, 3-story building features:

Accomodation

Superior Room Deluxe Room Family Room

Family Room

Family Room

Our Ameneties:

Free Wi-Fi 

Hair dryer

Tea & Coffee

Work Desk

TV

Minibar

Iron & Ironing Board

Air Conditioning

Beach Towels

Water Heater

Daily Housekeeping
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At La Cabana, we are dedicated to ensuring that every aspect of your

stay is seamless and enjoyable. From the moment you arrive until

your departure, our attentive staff and thoughtful services are

designed to meet your every need, providing a truly relaxing and

memorable experience. Our offerings include

Guest Services

24/7 Reception

Wireless connection throughout the guesthouse

Diving and snorkeling adventures

Complimentary bikes for adults and children

Mini Library and Board Games

Non-motorized water sports

Boutique with tailoring service

Room service and in-house laundering

Multilingual staff ready to assist
Indulge in delightful culinary

experiences at our restaurant, offering

bed and breakfast, half board, full

board, or à la carte meals with a fusion

of local and international cuisine.

Dive into the wonders of the Maldives with

snorkeling and diving excursions. Encounter

whale sharks, dolphins, and manta rays in crystal

clear waters, making each moment unforgettable.

Welcome to La Cabana
Guesthouse & Dive

Maldives

Restaurant

Exciting Activities
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How to Get: Transfers

The most convenient way to reach Maamigili from Male’ is via Domestic flight. Usually there are five to six

flights daily and the schedule varies. Recommended to book in advance. Our staffs would be more than happy

to assist the guest in making the domestic flight reservation under our special contracted rate. Flying time is 25

minutes only. Return Rates are in range 100 -120$ per person.

Speedboat Transfer

There are two types of speedboat transfer in Maldives, private speedboat transfer which is available any time of

day or night and schedule public speedboat transfer which only available on specific date and time. The

speedboat transfer from Male' to Maamigili Island normally takes 90 minutes and run daily except Friday. For

speedboat reservations, please contact us for further details. Journey time is 2h 15min. Departing from Male' at

15:00, from Maamigili at 06:40. Fares around - US$100 for round trip.

Our airport staff will welcome you at your arrival at Male’ airport and assist you to domestic flight check-in. If

you have booked the speedboat transfer, our staff will be waiting for you prior departure time at Male’ airport

help desk which is located in front of exit of the international terminal and assist you to get on board.

Maamigili, the largest and most populous island in South Ari Atoll,

is the ultimate base for divers and travelers seeking a genuine

cultural connection and budget-friendly options in the Maldives.

Known as 'Whale Shark Island,' Maamigili is also home to the atoll’s

only airport, ensuring easy access for visitors.

Location & Tranfers

Welcome to La Cabana
Guesthouse & Dive

Maldives
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Pricelist 
S H A M A R  D I V E R S  B Y  L A  C A B A N A  2 0 2 4

Scuba Diver 525.00$

D I V E  P A C K A G E S

E X T R A S  P E R  D I V E

A C T I V I T I E S  ( P R I C E  P E R  2  H O U R S )

I N D I V I D U A L  T O U R S  ( P R I C E  P E R  P A X )

D I V E P A C K A G E S  I N C L U D E D

C A N C E L L A T I O N  P O L I C Y

C O U R S E S  &  C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
( P R I C E  P E R  P A X )

L O S T  O R  D A M A G E  R E N T A L
E Q U I P M E N T

Single Dive:       

5 Dives:         

Additional Dive: 

10 Dives: 

Additional Dive: 

15 Dives: 

Additional Dive: 

20 Dives: 

Additional Dive:

25 Dives: 

Additional Dive: 

30 Dives: 

Additional Dive: 

79.00

375.00

75.00

730.00

73.00

1,065.00

71.00

1,380.00

69.00

1,675.00

67.00

1,950.00

65.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

(guided dive up to 12m) 

(dive upto 18m) 

Nitrox 121 Tank

Weight Belt

Stand-up paddle 

Snorkeling with the whale shark

Canoe – Single

In search of the dolphins

7.00

25.00

12.00

75.00

7.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

12.00

65.00

5.00

60.00

5.00

45.00

18.00

55.00

5.00

9.00

450.00

15.00

55.00

35.00

725.00

525.00

165.00

725.00

1,199.00

99.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Open Water Diver

151 Tank

Weight per kg

(guided dive up to 12m) 

Advanced Open Water Diver

Nitrox 151

Snorkel

Nitrox

Rental Regulator

Fins / Mask

Rescue

Rental BCD

(Maximum 10 dives incl.) 

Dive Master

Rental Computer

Reefhook / Shorty

(1 guided dive) (Only for non-diver)

(incl. Equipment)

 (Minimum 2 Persons)

 (Minimum 2 Persons)

 (Minimum 2 Persons)

 (Minimum 2 Persons)

 (Minimum 2 Persons)

(incl. Equipment)

(incl. Equipment)

Discover Scuba Dive

Rental Shorty

BCD / Regulator

Canoe – Double

Snorkeling with the turtles

Snorkeling at the lagoon

Night fishing with BBQ

Snorkeltrip at diveboat

Boat, weightbelt, weight, SMB, 121 Tank air,

fins, mask, snorkel, tea, water, nescafe, towel

(Fins, Mask, Snorkel)

450.00$

150.00$

Computer

70.00$

Torch

650.00$

SMB

950.00

500.00

$

$

ENOS

Canoe

50.00$

SUP

50.00

70.00

$

$

Anchor

Paddle Canoe/SUP

Life Jacket

To assure best possible service we need to plan our activities

in advance. Therefore, we have to charge a fee of 50% from

total price in case of any cancellation within 2 hours before.

Dives which have been booked in advance and cannot be

carried out on site due to illness will be refunded less handling

charges.

In case of a partial cancellation of booked dive packages, we

reserve the right to adjust the price.


