

La Cabana Maldives Guesthouse & Dive

Stay & dive in Maamigili, South Ari Atoll, Maldives



Welcome to La Cabana Guesthouse & Dive Maldives

Nestled in the heart of Maamigili, South Ari Atoll, La Cabana Guesthouse invites you to experience the magic of the Maldives. Famous for its pristine underwater life, South Ari Atoll is a natural wonder and one of the largest atolls in the Maldives. With over fifty dive sites nearby, this destination is a marine lover's paradise, home to the majestic Whale

Shark and graceful Manta Rays.

La Cabana Maldives offers the best holiday packages, providing an unforgettable island retreat.

Our charming guesthouse is strategically located on Maamigili Island, renowned worldwide for year-round whale shark sightings. Whether you seek adventure or relaxation, La Cabana is your gateway to an extraordinary Maldivian experience.









- 2 Deluxe Double Rooms with Balcony (21 sqm, 1st and 2nd floor): Ideal for 2 adults and 2 children or 3 adults.
- 5 Deluxe Double Rooms (13 sqm, all floors): Perfect for 2 adults and 1 child.

Each room is designed to cater to every traveler's needs, ensuring a memorable stay in this picturesque island paradise.



Our Ameneties:

- **Ø** Free Wi-Fi
- Hair dryer
- Air Conditioning
- Tea & Coffee
- **Seach** Towels
- **Work Desk**
- **Water Heater**

⊘ TV

- Oaily Housekeeping
- Minibar



Welcome to La Cabana Guesthouse & Dive Maldives

At La Cabana, we are dedicated to ensuring that every aspect of your stay is seamless and enjoyable. From the moment you arrive until your departure, our attentive staff and thoughtful services are designed to meet your every need, providing a truly relaxing and memorable experience. Our offerings include



Guest Services

- Wireless connection throughout the guesthouse
- ✓ Diving and snorkeling adventures
- **♂** Complimentary bikes for adults and children
- ✓ Non-motorized water sports
- **⊗** Boutique with tailoring service
- ≪ Room service and in-house laundering



Dive into the wonders of the Maldives with snorkeling and diving excursions. Encounter whale sharks, dolphins, and manta rays in crystal clear waters, making each moment unforgettable.



Indulge in delightful culinary experiences at our restaurant, offering bed and breakfast, half board, full board, or à la carte meals with a fusion of local and international cuisine.





How to Get: Transfers

The most convenient way to reach Maamigili from Male' is via Domestic flight. Usually there are five to six flights daily and the schedule varies. Recommended to book in advance. Our staffs would be more than happy to assist the guest in making the domestic flight reservation under our special contracted rate. Flying time is 25 minutes only. Return Rates are in range 100 -120\$ per person.

Speedboat Transfer

There are two types of speedboat transfer in Maldives, private speedboat transfer which is available any time of day or night and schedule public speedboat transfer which only available on specific date and time. The speedboat transfer from Male' to Maamigili Island normally takes 90 minutes and run daily except Friday. For speedboat reservations, please contact us for further details. Journey time is 2h 15min. Departing from Male' at 15:00, from Maamigili at 06:40. Fares around - US\$100 for round trip.

Our airport staff will welcome you at your arrival at Male' airport and assist you to domestic flight check-in. If you have booked the speedboat transfer, our staff will be waiting for you prior departure time at Male' airport help desk which is located in front of exit of the international terminal and assist you to get on board.







Phicelist
SHAMAR DIVERS BY LA CABANA 2024

	IVE PACKAGES			COURSES & CERTIFICATIONS		
	Single Dive:	\$	79.00	(PRICE PER PAX)		
	5 Dives:	\$	375.00	Scuba Diver	\$	525.00
	Additional Dive:	\$	75.00	(guided dive up to 12m)		
	10 Dives:	\$	730.00	Open Water Diver (dive upto 18m)	\$	725.00
	Additional Dive:	\$	73.00	Advanced Open Water Diver	\$	525.00
	15 Dives:	\$	1,065.00	(guided dive up to 12m)		
	Additional Dive:	\$	71.00	Nitrox	\$	725.00
	20 Dives:	\$	1,380.00	Rescue	\$	165.00
19	Additional Dive:	\$	69.00	Dive Master	\$	1,199.00
	25 Dives:	\$	1,675.00	(Maximum 10 dives incl.)		
	Additional Dive:	\$	67.00	Discover Scuba Dive (1 guided dive) (Only for non-diver)	\$	99.00
	30 Dives:		1,950.00	ACTIVITIES (PRICE PER	НОГ	IDC V
	Additional Dive:	\$	65.00			
	EXTRAS PER DIVE			Stand-up paddle (incl. Equipment)	\$	12.00
	Nitrox 121 Tank	\$	7.00	Canoe - Single	\$	12.00
	151 Tank	\$	7.00	(incl. Equipment)		
	Nitrox 151	\$	10.00	Canoe – Double \$ (incl. Equipment)	\$	18.00
	Rental Regulator	\$	5.00		Ф	
	Rental BCD	\$	5.00	Snorkeling at the lagoon (Fins, Mask, Snorkel)	\$	15.00
	Rental Computer	\$	5.00	INDIVIDUAL TOURS (PRIC	E PE	R PAX)
	Rental Shorty	\$	9.00	Snorkeling with the whale shark	11	75.00
	LOST OR DAMAGE	REI	NTAL	(Minimum 2 Persons)		75.00
	EQUIPMENT			In search of the dolphins	\$	65.00
	Weight Belt	\$	25.00	(Minimum 2 Persons)		
	Weight per kg	\$	10.00	Snorkeling with the turtles (Minimum 2 Persons)	\$	55.00
	Snorkel	\$	30.00	Night fishing with BBQ \$ (Minimum 2 Persons)		F.F. 00.
	Fins / Mask	\$	60.00		\$	55.00
	Reefhook / Shorty	\$	45.00	Snorkeltrip at diveboat	\$	35.00
	BCD / Regulator	\$	450.00	(Minimum 2 Persons)		NO.
	Computer	\$	450.00	DIVEPACKAGES INCLUDE		
	Torch	\$	150.00	Boat, weightbelt, weight, SMB, 121 Tank air,		
	SMB	\$	70.00	fins, mask, snorkel, tea, water, r	escate	, towel
	ENOS	\$	650.00	CANCELLATION POLICY		
	Canoe	\$	950.00	• To assure best possible service we need to	178 200	
	SUP	\$	500.00	in advance. Therefore, we have to charge total price in case of any cancellation with	- PERMIT	THE RESERVE AND ASSESSMENT
	Anchor	\$	50.00	 Dives which have been booked in advance 	and cann	not be
	Paddle Canoe/SUP	\$	50.00	carried out on site due to illness will be re charges.	runded les	ss handling
	Life Jacket	\$	70.00	• In case of a partial cancellation of booked	l dive pac	kages, we

reserve the right to adjust the price.